
RUTÓMETRO, TRANSPORTE Y DESCANSO 
 
DÍA   TRAYECTO               KM      TOTAL 
 
09.01.2004  Yangón – Yangón      27        27 
  
10.01.2004   Taxi Yangón centro – Yangón periferia      
  
   Yangón periferia – Bago      64        91 
 
11.01.2004  Bago – Bago       18      109 
 
12.01.2004  Bago – Kyaikto     92      201  
 
13.01.2004  Kyaikto – Golden Rock    29      230 
 
   Camioneta Golden Rock - Kyaikto 
 
14.01.2004  Kyaikto – Nyaung Lay Pin    96      326 
 
15.01.2004  Nyaung Lay Pin – Kywebwe    98      424 
 
16.01.2004  Kywebwe – Taungoo      57      481     
 
17.01.2004  Toungoo – Myohla                63      544    
 
18.01.2004  Myohla – Pyinmana     48      592 
    
19.01.2004  Pyinmana – Lean Lee     45      637 
 
20.01.2004  Lean Lee – Pinlaung      43             680           
 
21.01.2004  Pinlaung – Kalaw     84      764 
 
22.01.2004  Kalaw – Nyaungshwe     53      817  
 
23.01.2004  Descanso     
 
24.01.2004  Camioneta Nyaungshwe – Kalaw 
 
   Kalaw – Konomaioa     40      857    
 
25.01.2004  Konomaioa – Meiktila               92      949 
 
26.01.2004  Meiktila – Pynzi                83   1.032 
 



27.07.2004  Pynzi – U Bein Bridge – Mandalay    86   1.118 
 
28.01.2004  Descanso 
 
29.01.2004                 Barco Mandalay - Bagan                             
 
30.01.2004  Bagan – Bagan     30   1.148 
  
31.01.2004                 Bagan – Bagan      16   1.164 
 
01.02.2004                 Avión Bagan – Yangón                 


